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

3 BDRM BEAUTIFUL TOWN-
HOUSE. 1137 W. 29th Street. Avail-
able June, hardwood floors, great 
amenities. 1 bdrm apts, $900/month. 
www.29thstreetstudenthousing.com, 
(323) 730-0433.                                        (,s,)

2-3-4 BEDROOM FURNISHED
Bungalow Homes & Parking.
Available December - May - August.
1157 30th St. (562) 882-8185.                (S)

6 TO 9 BDRM HOMES
Walk to campus, DPS Patrolled, 

Fully Renovated, Gated, A/C.
FREE: parking, wireless & laundry.

Call George: (310) 614-5082
leasing@unica-residential.com

NEWLY REMODELED 3 BDRM 
HOUSES. Walking distance to cam-
pus, starting from $1,600/month. 1 
bdrm beautiful house, $1,100/month. 
www.29thstreetstudenthousing.com, 
(323) 730-0433.                                         (,s,)

200 Help Wanted

Off-Campus

Help us Fight HIV/AIDS
Participate in an 

HIV Vaccine study
So guys, are you...
   18-50 years old
   HIV negative
And have you...
   Had sex with a man recently
If so:
   call: 310.358.2423
   email: studyinfo@aidsresearch.org
   learn: ibelieveinthev.org

aidsresearch.org

Experience  w/ elementary &
middle school age students preferred.

4 p.m.-7 p.m., Mon-Fri, $13+/hour.
Los Angeles: (323) 937-7737
La Crescenta: (818) 542-6400

tutors7272@yahoo.com

Small Group TuTorS 
WanTed

(4-11)

Business Opport.

 
 

Your Mom Called 
She said “get a job” 
• Build your Resume 
• Learn Real Skills 
• Be paid what your worth 
• $16 Base-appt & bonuses 
• PT Flexible Openings 
• We will train you! 

Cutco is now interviewing cool 
people, Are you cool? Prove it. 

626-729-2029 
www.workforstudents.com/usc 

GET PAID
every time someone makes 
a phone call, turns on a light, 

sends a text, surfs the internet, 
watches T.V., cooks breakfast. To 
find out how call (310) 917-1969 

300 ServiceS

Legal

TRAFFIC TICKET
LAWYER

323-881-1978
Attorney Wolf

USC Student Discount  

Don’t pay your Tra�c Tickets
Call us �rst before you pay 

O�er Exp. on May 1, 2012

ALL CRIMINAL DEFENSE MATTERS

2419 S. Vermont Ave. 
Los Angeles CA 90007

Sperm / Egg Donors

$$SPERM DONORS WANTED$$
Earn up to $1,200/month for less than 
5 hours time. Give the gift of family 
through California Cryobank’s donor 
program. Apply online:
SPERMBANK.com                             (S)

EGG DONORS NEEDED. Healthy 
females ages 18-30. Donate to in-
fertile couples some of the many 
eggs your body disposes monthly. 
Compensation $5,500. Call Repro-
ductive Solutions (818) 832-1494. 
http://donor.eggreproductive.com. 
Reproductive Solutions abides by all 
Federal and State guidelines regard-
ing egg donations as well as all ASRM 
guidelines.                                                          (S)

EGG DONORS WANTED: Women 
21-29. Help an infertile couple build a 
family, and make $6,500+! Apply at 
www.bhed.com                                      (S)

700 Announcements

Miscellaneous

IQ TESTED
THE LOS ANGELES TEST 

CENTER offers for a limited time, 
free intelligence and personality 
tests. Your IQ, personality and 
aptitude determine your future. 

Know them. No obligations.
Church of Scientology

4810 Sunset Blvd., L.A., 90027.
(323) 953-3206 (,s,)

2012 El Rodeo Yearbook is

HAVE YOU PURCHASED 
YOUR YEARBOOK YET??

$70.00
Purchase it online 

NOW!!

Reserve your copy today at:

www.uscelrodeo.comCLASSIFIEDS
(213)  740-2707

GO TROJANS!!


